United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNA/DNR/DNF-429-5xx series
12-channel ARINC 429 Interface
• DNA-429-5xx for use in “Cubes” , DNF-429-5xx for FLATRACK

Power consumption 3.5 Watt, maximum
11/15/2016 12:30
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
DNA/DNR/DNF-429-566 ARINC 429 Interface with 6 TX and 6 RX channels (order DNA-429-566 for “Cubes”, DNR-429-566 for RACKtangle, DNF-429-566 for FLATRACK I/O chassis)
DNA/DNR/DNF-429-512 ARINC 429 Interface with 12 RX channels (order DNA-429-512 for “Cubes”, DNR-429-512 for RACKtangle, DNF-429-512 for FLATRACK I/O chassis)
DNA-STP-37 37 connection screw terminal panel
DNA-CBL-37S 37 conductor, 3 foot shielded round cable
DNA-CBL-37 37 conductor, 3 foot ribbon cable
10-Year
Availability
Guarantee
United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
2
Pinout Diagrams:
(I/O Connectors are female 37-pin “D” type)
Block Diagram
TX-A-0      1
RX-A-0      2
TX-A-1      3
RX-A-1      4
Gnd      5
TX-A-2      6
RX-A-2      7
TX-A-3      8
Clk Out      9
RX-A-3    10
TX-A-4    11
RX-A-4    12
TX-A-5    13
Gnd    14
RX-A-5    15
Rsvd-Out    16
Dout1    17
+5Vdc    18
nc    19
20    TX-B-0
21    RX-B-0
22    TX-B-1
23    RX-B-1
24    Trig-In
25    TX-B-2
26    RX-B-2
27    TX-B-3
28    Gnd
29    RX-B-3
30    TX-B-4
31    RX-B-4
32    TX-B-5
33    Rsvd-In
34    RX-B-5
35    Dout0
36    Dout2
37    Gnd
RX-A-1      1
RX-A-0      2
RX-A-3      3
RX-A-2      4
Gnd      5
RX-A-5      6
RX-A-4      7
RX-A-7      8
Clk Out      9
RX-A-6    10
RX-A-9    11
RX-A-8    12
RX-A-11    13
Gnd    14
RX-A-10    15
Rsvd-Out    16